ID #
65
17
83
43
a4
18
80
84
82
66
45
64

Gymnast's Name
Vincent Daniel
Malik Martin
Baylen Jupp
Zach Gosse
John Hiscock
Maxime Dallaire
Trent McClure
Murphy MacArthur
Trent Quinn
Samuel Trenholm

Joshua Hansen-Robitscheck

Matthew Sampson

Level 3 U13

SESSION 5 LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE & OPEN.xIsm

Club

Nova Scotia
NB

PEI

NL

NL

NB

PEI

PEI

PEI

Nova Scotia
NL

Nova Scotia

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

LEVEL 3 UNDER 13

5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

D
32
33
33
3.2
3.1
33
31
32
3.1
31
3.1
33

Floor
Sol

Score
12.400
12.300
11.967
11.834
11.667
11.600
11.767
11.900
11.334
12.167
11.434
11.934

D
2.7
25
25
2.6
26
23
26
26
26
2.3
22
24

Score
11.400
11.067
10.667
10.934
11.034
10.034
11.134
10.300
10.400

6.667
8.200
8.700
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2.1
2.1
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Rings
Anneaux

53

Score
10.867
10.634
10.767
10.467
10.470

9.167
10.100
9.334
9.867
10.500
9.867
8.467

8-T

8-T
12

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
© 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

D
24
2.0
2.0
20
2.0
2.0
2.0
24
2.0
28
20
2.0

Vault
Saut

Score
10.767
10.567
10.267
10.600
10.067
10.567

9.667
10.300
9.900
10.900
10.200
10.334

4T
12

11

D
3.2
3.2
3.3
3.0
2.7
3.1
2.7
2.6
3.1
2.6
3.1
25

Par. Bars
Barres p

Score
11.900
12.200
11.467
10.867
10.367
11.500
10.500

9.634
10.467
10.334
11.067

8.400

D
2.1
21
21
21
21
21
2.1
2.1
21
21
20
2.0

Hor. Bar
Barre f

Score
10.267
10.334
10.434
10.267
10.534

9.967
9.500
11.000
9.334
10.200
9.500
9.634

Rk
5-T

10-T

12

10-T

All Around
Total
AA
D Score Rk
157 67.601 1
153 67.102 2
153 65.569 3
150 64.969 4
146 64.139 5
150 62.835 6
146 62.668 7
150 62.468 8
150 61.302 9
150 60.768 10
145 60.268 11
142 57.469 12
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