

2015 Atlantic Championships

Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

LEVEL 3 UNDER 13

ID #	Gymnast's Name	Club	Floor Sol			Pom. H. Arçons			Rings Anneaux			Vault Saut			Par. Bars Barres p			Hor. Bar Barre f			All Around Total AA		
			D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk	D	Score	Rk
65	Vincent Daniel	Nova Scotia	3.2	12.400	1	2.7	11.400	1	2.1	10.867	1	2.4	10.767	2	3.2	11.900	2	2.1	10.267	5-T	15.7	67.601	1
17	Malik Martin	NB	3.3	12.300	2	2.5	11.067	3	2.2	10.634	3	2.0	10.567	4-T	3.2	12.200	1	2.1	10.334	4	15.3	67.102	2
83	Baylen Jupp	PEI	3.3	11.967	4	2.5	10.667	6	2.1	10.767	2	2.0	10.267	8	3.3	11.467	4	2.1	10.434	3	15.3	65.569	3
43	Zach Gosse	NL	3.2	11.834	7	2.6	10.934	5	2.1	10.467	6	2.0	10.600	3	3.0	10.867	6	2.1	10.267	5-T	15.0	64.969	4
44	John Hiscock	NL	3.1	11.667	9	2.6	11.034	4	2.1	10.470	5	2.0	10.067	10	2.7	10.367	9	2.1	10.534	2	14.6	64.139	5
18	Maxime Dallaire	NB	3.3	11.600	10	2.3	10.034	9	2.2	9.167	11	2.0	10.567	4-T	3.1	11.500	3	2.1	9.967	8	15.0	62.835	6
80	Trent McClure	PEI	3.1	11.767	8	2.6	11.134	2	2.1	10.100	7	2.0	9.667	12	2.7	10.500	7	2.1	9.500	10-T	14.6	62.668	7
84	Murphy MacArthur	PEI	3.2	11.900	6	2.6	10.300	8	2.1	9.334	10	2.4	10.300	7	2.6	9.634	11	2.1	11.000	1	15.0	62.468	8
82	Trent Quinn	PEI	3.1	11.334	12	2.6	10.400	7	2.1	9.867	8-T	2.0	9.900	11	3.1	10.467	8	2.1	9.334	12	15.0	61.302	9
66	Samuel Trenholm	Nova Scotia	3.1	12.167	3	2.3	6.667	12	2.1	10.500	4	2.8	10.900	1	2.6	10.334	10	2.1	10.200	7	15.0	60.768	10
45	Joshua Hansen-Robitscheck	NL	3.1	11.434	11	2.2	8.200	11	2.1	9.867	8-T	2.0	10.200	9	3.1	11.067	5	2.0	9.500	10-T	14.5	60.268	11
64	Matthew Sampson	Nova Scotia	3.3	11.934	5	2.4	8.700	10	2.0	8.467	12	2.0	10.334	6	2.5	8.400	12	2.0	9.634	9	14.2	57.469	12